4985 E. Landon Dr. Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
L010454
GBPH-060x-NP SeriesGBPH-060x-NP Series
• Backlash as Low as 9 Arc-min
• Gear Ratios From 3 to 100
• Available in 1 and 2 Stage Models
• Patented Precision Clamping System
• Lifetime Lubrication

Backlash
Maximum
(arcmin)
L1
Length
(mm)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPH-0601-NP-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 389 1168 5000 1 9 125 50 3.0
GBPH-0601-NP-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 478 1434 5000 1 9 125 50 3.0
GBPH-0601-NP-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 425 1275 5000 1 9 125 50 3.0
GBPH-0601-NP-007-xxxxx-yyy 7 407 1221 5000 1 9 125 50 3.0
GBPH-0601-NP-010-xxxxx-yyy 10 389 1168 5000 1 9 125 50 3.0
GBPH-0602-NP-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 389 1168 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 389 1168 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 478 1434 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 478 1434 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-021-xxxxx-yyy 21 389 1168 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 478 1434 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-028-xxxxx-yyy 28 407 1221 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-030-xxxxx-yyy 30 389 1062 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-035-xxxxx-yyy 35 407 1221 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 478 1434 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-049-xxxxx-yyy 49 425 1593 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-050-xxxxx-yyy 50 425 1247 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-070-xxxxx-yyy 70 407 1221 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
GBPH-0602-NP-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 407 1221 5000 2 14 147 72 4.0
FE
AT
U
R